
I N - V I L L A  S E R V I C E S

Everything you want and need,
right in the comforts of your own private villa



The best way to find yourself is to
lose yourself in the service of others.

- Mahatma Gandhi

"



L A U N D R Y

Long Sleeve Shirt
Short Sleeve Shirt
Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Short Sleeve T-shirt

35 THB
30 THB
30 THB
25 THB

TOPS

Pants/Slacks
Shorts
Jeans
Long Skirt
Short Skirt
Towel
Socks
Underwear

30 THB
25 THB
40 THB
35 THB
30 THB
30 THB
15 THB
15 THB

BOTTOMS
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